## 2020 Winchester Republican Committee Mass Meeting

## Prefiling / Registration Form

I hereby certify and affirm that I am a duly qualified and registered voter in the City of Winchester, that I am in accord with the principles of the Republican Party, and that I intend to support the Republican nominees in the November 3, 2020 general election.

Signature:		Date:
Full Legal Name: (print)		
Registered Voting Address:		Winchester, VA 22601
Phone:	Email:	
Voting Location: Ward:	Precinct:	

I am submitting this form for the following purposes (Check ALL that apply):

File as a candidate for Member of the Winchester Republican Committee	\$20.00 (Annual Dues)
File as a candidate for Chairman of the Winchester Republican Committee	\$50.00 (Filing Fee)
File as a candidate for Delegate to the Tenth District Republican Convention. A Registration Fee of Thirty-Five Dollars (\$35.00) is requested for each delegate and alternate delegate to the 10 <sup>th</sup> District Convention. <u>Any delegate or alternate who fails</u> to pay the registration fee may participate only in the nomination of candidates for <u>U.S. House of Representative and Presidential Elector</u> .	\$00 (Voluntary Registration Fee)
File as a candidate for Delegate to the Republican Party of Virginia State Convention. A Delegate Registration Fee of Thirty-Five Dollars (\$35.00) is requested of each person standing for election as a delegate or alternate delegate to the state Convention. <u>Any delegate who fails to pay the registration fee may participate only in</u> <u>the Presidential Preference Poll</u> .	\$00 (Voluntary Registration Fee)

Voluntary contribution to support the activities of the Winchester Republican Committee: \$\_\_\_\_\_.00

## TOTAL AMOUNT \$\_\_\_.00

**IMPORTANT NOTICE**: This completed form <u>and</u> payment <u>must be received</u> by Carolyn Griffin, Treasurer, 205 Fairmont Avenue, Winchester, VA 22601, either in person or by mail, <u>not later than 5:00 PM on Friday, March 13,</u> <u>2020</u>. Postmarks do not apply. Check should be made payable to the *Winchester Republican Committee*.